
Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed Amount 
of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Whether 
related 
party?

% 
of 
vot
ing 
sha
re 
in 
Co
C, 
if 
ap
pli
cab
le

1 Pinki Agarwal 22-09-2023 29,82,984.00        Yes 29,82,984.00    
2 Nupur Agarwal 22-09-2023 38,10,004.00         Yes 38,10,004.00    
3 Girish Agarwal 22-09-2023 1,67,31,362.00     Yes 1,67,31,362.00 
4 Samixa Agarwal 22-09-2023 28,79,137.00         Yes 28,79,137.00    
5 Vimal Agarwal 22-09-2023 1,67,31,362.00     Yes 1,67,31,362.00 

Amount 
of claim 

not 
admitted

Remarks, if anyAmo
unt of 
conti
ngent 
claim

ANNEXURE-6

Name of the corporate debtor: Supreme Transport Organisation Pvt Ltd Date of commencement of CIRP: List of creditors as on: 24/11/2023
List of operational creditors (Employees)

(Amount in Rs)
Sl. No. Name 

of 
authori

sed 
represe
ntative, 
if any

Name of 
employee

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, 

that may 
be set-off

Amount of 
claim under 
verification


